Drinks Tariff

Draught - pints (Half pints also available)

Birra Moretti

Carling

Guinness

BrewDog Wingman
Madri

Neck Oil

Pravha

Doom Bar

Thatcher's Gold
Thatcher's Apple Fusion

Bottles
Corona
Desperados
Hooch

VK

Rekorderlig

Birra Moretti Zero
Madri Zero
Teachers Zero
Doom Bar

Soft Drinks

Draught Coke (pint)
Draught Lemonade (pint)
Draught Diet Coke (pint)
J20

Red Bull

House Tonic

ABV
4.6%
4%
4.1%
4.3%
4.6%
4.3%
4%
4.5%
4.8%
4%

4.5%
5.9%
3.4%
3.4%
4%
0%
0%
0%
4.3%

£2.60
£2.45
£2.45
£2.60
£2.60
£2.20

Price
£4.60
£3.80
£4.95
£4.95
£4.60
£4.95
£4.25
£4.25
£3.80
£4.25

£4.25
£4.50
£3.50
£3.00
£4.95
£2.95
£2.95
£4.50
£4.75

S P irits 25miuness stated

Archers

Bacardi

Baileys (50ml)
Corky’s
Disaronno
Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Jack Daniels
Jamesons

JJ Whitley Vodkas
Kraken Rum

Malibu
Moonshine Vodka
Sambuca

Southern Comfort
Tequila Gold/Silver

Tia Maria
Whitley Neill Gins

ABV
18%
37.5%
17%
15%
28%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
40%
38%
40%
18%
37.5%
38%
35%
38%
20%
41.3%

Stated Price does not include mixers

Orange Juice (pint)
Apple Juice (pint)
Pineapple Juice (pint)
Cordial (pint)

Water (bottle)

Ask at the bar for our extended Gin, Spirits and Cocktail Menu

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.00
£1.00

Price
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.10
£2.95
£3.50
£3.25
£3.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£3.50



