Drinks Tariff

Draught - pints (Half pints also available)			Spirits 25ml Unless Stated			
	ABV	Price			ABV	Price
Birra Moretti	4.6%	£4.60		Archers	18%	£2.95
Carling	4%	£3.80		Bacardi	37.5%	£2.95
Guinness	4.1%	£4.95		Baileys (50ml)	17%	£3.50
BrewDog Wingman	4.3%	£4.95		Corky's	15%	£2.50
Madri	4.6%	£4.60		Disaronno	28%	£2.95
Neck Oil	4.3%	£4.95		Gordon's	37.5%	£2.95
Pravha	4%	£4.25		Gordon's Pink Gin	37.5%	£3.10
Doom Bar	4.5%	£4.25		Jack Daniels	40%	£2.95
Thatcher's Gold	4.8%	£3.80		Jamesons	40%	£3.50
Thatcher's Apple Fusion	4%	£4.25		JJ Whitley Vodkas	38%	£3.25
				Kraken Rum	40%	£3.50
Bottles				Malibu	18%	£2.95
Corona	4.5%	£4.25		Moonshine Vodka	37.5%	£2.95
Desperados	5.9%	£4.50		Sambuca	38%	£2.50
Hooch	3.4%	£3.50		Southern Comfort	35%	£2.95
VK	3.4%	£3.00		Tequila Gold/Silver	38%	£2.50
Rekorderlig	4%	£4.95		Tia Maria	20%	£2.95
Birra Moretti Zero	0%	£2.95		Whitley Neill Gins	41.3%	£3.50
Madri Zero	0%	£2.95				
Teachers Zero	0%	£4.50				
Doom Bar	4.3%	£4.75				
				Stated Price does not include	mixers	
Soft Drinks						
Draught Coke (Pint)	£2.60		Orange	e Juice (pint)	£2.20	
Draught Lemonade (pint)	£2.45		Apple Juice (pint)		£2.20	
Draught Diet Coke (pint)			Pineapple Juice (pint)		£2.20	
J2O	£2.60			ıl (Pint)	£1.00	
Red Bull	£2.60		Water	(bottle)	£1.00	
House Tonic	£2.20					

Ask at the bar for our extended Gin, Spirits and Cocktail Menu